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The following candidates arc declared to have cleared all the courses of the M.Se. (Semester-H)
Examination, 2015 held in May. 2015 :

SUBJECT: STATISTICS
r-----

NAME OF THE CANDIDA TES

Debabrata Pal

Gourab Chowdhury

Indranil Hati

Monojit Das
---

Tanushri G. Mandal
- -- -

Tanima Ghosh
-- - -~-

Yalambar Rai
-------- - -- -

Anish Darnal
-_.----

Tamalendu Das

---r- ------
GPA

7.48

5.62

7.42

7.22

5.47

7.08

8.15

6.37

5.73

(Back List)
On the basis of the result of the M.Sc. (Semester-H) Examination, 2015 held in May, 2015, the following
candidates are declared to be eligible to appear as back candidates in the M.Sc. (Semester-If)
Examination, 2016 in the Course No(s) mentioned against their names provided they have further
permissible chance(s) :

,---------------,-------------- -- ----- --
NAME OF THE CANDIDA TES Remarks i
Ayan Chakraborty r--B-ac-k-in--:-M-S-C--2-3-M-S-C---24..Lost 1st chance.--1
1---=--------=---------+--------------------_. ---I
Kartick Chandra Ghosh Back in: MSC-21..Losl 1si Chance. . j
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