## **VISVA-BHARATI**



M. Sc. Examination, 2015 (SEMESTER-II)

The following candidates are declared to have cleared all the courses of the M.Sc. (Semester-II) Examination, 2015 held in May, 2015:

## **SUBJECT: STATISTICS**

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	GPA
Debabrata Pal	7.48
Gourab Chowdhury	5.62
Indranil Hati	7.42
Monojit Das	7.22
Tanushri G. Mandal	5.47
Tanima Ghosh	7.08
Yalambar Rai	8.15
Anish Darnal	6.37
Tamalendu Das	5.73

## (Back List)

On the basis of the result of the M.Sc. (Semester-II) Examination, 2015 held in May, 2015, the following candidates are declared to be eligible to appear as back candidates in the M.Sc. (Semester-II) Examination, 2016 in the Course No(s) mentioned against their names provided they have further permissible chance(s):

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	Remarks	
Ayan Chakraborty	Back in: MSC-23 MSC-24Lost 1st Chance.	
Kartick Chandra Ghosh	Back in: MSC-21Lost 1st Chance.	

No.Exam.E.8.6/15-16

Santiniketan

Date:

04 SEP 2015

debasis Joint Registrar (Examinations)

Visva-Bharati